Tour Trevigiano
Data creazione: 2026/02/28 03:58:20

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 30/04/2017

Categoria: BIANCO M

Pos.
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Nome

DE NONI Matteo
RUI Giovanni
MILANI Martino
MANARIN Federico
SABBADIN Elia
CANOVA Thomas
MAZZON Federico
PICCIN Pierpaolo
DE MARTIN Alberto
BARZAN Lorenzo
ZOPPe Paolo

Categoria: BIANCO W

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ WN PP

0
B
< + O

2]
O

Nome

CARLET Anna

MINET Eleonora
DELLA MARTINA Emma
ZAIA Margherita

BIZ Eleonora

COCCHI Nicole
VIDORI Giulia
GAVAJUC lana
CHODKIEWICZ Anna
RIGHES Giulia

MORO Giulia
GASPERINI Rosanna
MARCANDELLI Monica

Categoria: GIALLO M

Pos.
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DE BIASI Lorenzo
MOGNO Pietro
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
BALZAN Antonio
DE MARTIN Enrico
MAZZON Daniele
MOGNO Paolo
TODESCO Mattia
CARLESSO Sergio
FURLAN Marco

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

Tempo
00:14:15
00:16:44
00:17:50
00:19:51
00:20:48
00:23:13
00:23:47
00:25:53
00:28:55
00:32:37
00:36:50

Tempo
00:26:49
00:29:29
00:30:06
00:31:18
00:33:10
00:33:48
00:34:02
00:38:20
01:23:46
01:23:53
01:23:57
00:41:31
00:34:50

Tempo
00:21:26
00:21:31
00:23:30
00:23:56
00:25:29
00:25:47
00:25:52
00:31:16
00:31:21
00:33:10
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GIACOMIN Matteo
PERIN Marcello
MICHELIN Thomas
ARTUSO Nelvio
SELEM Luca

COSSI Mauro
NAPOLITANO Federico
BOCCATO Mattia
BOCCATO Mirko
MARCIANO Ettore
MARCIANO Riccardo Giuseppe
NAPOLITANO Andrea
BUOGO Gabriele

DAL BO Renzo

STIZ Mattia

Categoria: GIALLO W

Pos.
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Nome

DAL GOBBO Giulia
DE CIA Elena
CEOTTO Natascia
COSSI Elisa

COSTA Flavia
CHIARIN Kalawoti
PUGLIESE Arianna
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
CARLESSO Rajeshree
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
BUTTIGNOL Arianna
ARTUSO Fabiola
MOSCON Giorgia

PIN Alessia
TOMELLERI Lucia
MARTIGNON Camilla
DAL BO Emma
GALLIO Carla
LUCATO Giorgia
PIZZIN Alessandra
POL Marinella
TREVISAN Nadia
TOMBOLATO Fiorella
TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria
BUOGO Maddalena
POL Donatella
COLUSSO Valentina

Categoria: NERO M

Pos.
1

Nome
SCOPEL Mattia

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO

00:33:30
00:36:32
00:37:20
00:39:26
00:41:18
00:43:14
00:57:36
01:04:17
01:04:22
01:05:13
01:06:51
01:13:36
01:22:24
00:35:25
00:25:18

Tempo
00:27:07
00:28:18
00:29:11
00:31:13
00:31:23
00:31:25
00:33:01
00:34:53
00:35:09
00:35:45
00:40:29
00:40:55
00:42:17
00:43:01
00:43:11
00:43:18
00:44:31
00:47:11
00:47:45
00:49:26
00:51:12
00:53:04
00:58:59
01:05:19
01:23:46
01:28:10
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:31



© 0 N O O b~ WODN

T T T 0N NNNMNNMNNMNNNMNNNRRRRR B B B B
S I 000N~ WNEPEPOO®~NOOONWNNPRER O

MARTIGNAGO Daniele
TONETTO Marco
ROSATO Luca
SCARTON Matias
REBULI Emanuele
HUELLER Fabio
PADOVAN Fabio
BERNARDI Agostino
DE NADAI Mauro
PEZZE Tommaso
GIOVANELLI Valter
FORNASIERO Riccardo
MORET Albino

PILAT Carlo

DE COLLE Enrico
VISINTIN Giuliano
CRESPAN Luca
SCROCCARO Vanni
FERRANTE Daniele
PANIZ Denis
CATARIN Francesco
MIATTO Gianni
BERNARDI Silvano
ULIANA Siro
MIRAVAL Silvano
SALVADOR Giuseppe
PIN Ercole
SANZOVO Stefano
COMARELLA Nicola
MATTIUZZO Rolando
SCOPEL Costantino
TONDA Giorgio

Categoria: NERO W

Pos.
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Nome

CAMPAGNER Veronica
CANOVA Nicol
MONDIN Sara

DE COLLE Elisa
LOVISOTTO Marina
ANEDDA Federica
SANZOVO Chiara
ANEDDA Nicole
BORDIN Patrizia
PRIMERANO Riand Carmela
MARIOTTO Morena
ULIANA Francesca
ZAMBON Gloria

DAVID Donatella

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

00:28:26
00:29:11
00:29:21
00:30:09
00:30:11
00:30:52
00:32:16
00:33:02
00:33:03
00:34:17
00:34:40
00:34:50
00:35:56
00:36:09
00:36:46
00:37:59
00:38:05
00:38:58
00:40:52
00:40:59
00:42:55
00:43:32
00:44:26
00:48:32
00:50:02
00:50:58
00:53:44
00:55:00
01:22:50
00:58:58
00:39:35
00:27:28

Tempo
00:39:17
00:40:05
00:41:02
00:42:29
00:42:45
00:42:56
00:45:40
00:49:54
00:53:14
01:01:19
01:06:37
01:17:28
01:23:25
00:55:31



Categoria: ROSSO M

Pos. Nome

PILAT Francesco
BERNARDI Matteo
VARPONI Riccardo
FATTOR Manlio
COCCHI Francesco
ANDRIGHETTI Elia
MARTIGNAGO Armando
POZZEBON Stefano
CITRON Alessandro
SPIRONELLI Riccardo
BAZAN Francesco

DE BORTOLI Davide
BELLOTTO Matteo
BELLOTTO Massimo
BERNARDI Nicola
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
MASINI Matteo

DE BIASI Massimo
MACCATROZZO Roberto
CAMPAGNER Paolo
PAVANELLO Mauro
ANGELLOTTI Leonardo
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
MAZZUCCO Walter
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
POZZEBON Michele
LESSI Claudio
GODEAS Alberto
BUIATTI Giorgio
BAGGIO Renato
GOMIERO Andrea
BIANCHIN Emanuele
BELLESE Tullio

BOF Mitya
SANTELLO Tobia
MUTTON Pietro
BOZZETTO Loris
PAVETTA Riccardo
DE MARTIN Diego
COLUSSO Luigi
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Categoria: ROSSO W

Pos. Nome

GIOVANELLI Laura
CORSO Giada
FATTOR Mirella
VALDETARA Valentina
STIZ Arianna
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Societa

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:26:30
00:26:59
00:27:27
00:27:53
00:29:08
00:29:33
00:31:10
00:31:11
00:31:18
00:31:18
00:31:29
00:31:31
00:31:57
00:32:30
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:34:29
00:34:30
00:35:11
00:35:12
00:35:18
00:35:31
00:35:49
00:35:55
00:37:04
00:37:44
00:37:59
00:40:02
00:42:49
00:45:26
00:46:10
00:49:31
00:49:53
00:52:00
00:53:02
00:57:31
00:30:29
00:23:30
00:34:29
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:52
00:32:16
00:34:45
00:35:12
00:36:10
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DE COLLE Manuela
FERRANTE Gaia

DE BIASI Maddalena
GHIZZO Paola

DE PIERI Susy
LENARDUZZI Monica
ANTONELLO Asia
ROSSI Giulia

XAUSA Gabriella
SARTOR Stefania
PACIERI Antonella
CROCE Barbara
BERNARDI Emily
BELTRAMELLO Elena
CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta
MORANDIN Susanna
DELMONTE Paola
FERRANTE Maria Michela
BORELLA Gaia

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:36:30
00:37:01
00:37:40
00:37:40
00:41:17
00:41:28
00:42:21
00:43:45
00:44:04
00:44:18
00:44:31
00:44:44
00:45:01
00:47:01
00:50:02
00:54:07
00:54:08
01:02:18
01:05:33



